201 8 HT I X R E S W N RAER

AL TG
i H HE REE o TR H%
— AR TR TR ZRIGHE G U 172, 132 176, 985 102. 82%
Horr b RIS 2RI 82, 053 92, 187 112. 35%
G ESLAON 1, 828 844 46. 17%
I ORI YN 33, 604 31, 304 93. 16%
TR
HAbIN 259
RN 2, 800 889 31. 75%
Hh g 5 B <N
. W2 ERERFFEREIES R 71, 836 83, 537 116. 29%
Horpr k2 RIS 2RI 16, 124 18, 294 113. 46%
HLEION 1,175 799 68. 00%
psei VTN 54,537 64, 444 118.17%
TR A
HAbIN
RN
Hh gL R BN
= WKL B A EE A TR IR HE B N 40, 821 39, 092 95. 76%
Horr b RIS 2RI 33,829 36, 095 106. 70%
FUEMN 457 245 53.61%
g TN 6,535 2. 752 42. 11%
TR
HAbN
RN
Hh gL R BN
VO, HRTHEEAR PR IT ORI SN 39, 875 48, 045 120. 49%
Horr b2 RIS 2RI 39, 298 40,105 102. 05%
FLEWN 577 309 53. 55%
g VTN 7.631
TARB B A
HABYN
RN
H S 7 B U
i Y2 JE REEARLEST RIS HE U 56, 112 59,102 105. 33%
Horr b2 RIS U 16, 077 15, 394 95. 75%
FLEMN 797 504 69. 33%




BN

39,

308

43, 204

109.

91%

Rt stlioa

H AN

Ferp N

SRR T BT SO

Ny LA RES g N

, 334

2,739

205.

32%

Hrp b SR SN

, 288

2,680

208.

07%

FEHN

46

59

128.

26%

BN

LA B

H AN

Ferp N

R IR T BT SO

G SRR SR

, 795

1,606

89.

47%

Hrp b SR N

, 653

1,409

85.

24%

A SN

88

107

121.

59%

BN

LA B

H AN

Ferp N

42

466.

67%

R IR BT BN

I\ EH RS

691

1,332

192.

76%

Horp Ak S ORE RN

656

1,314

200.

30%

AN

35

18

51

. 43%

BN

Rt vl

HAN

RN

SRR BT BN

2 XA RIS SR 1t

384,

596

412, 438

107

. 24%

Horp o S ORE PN

190,

978

207, 478

108

. 64%

AEHN

, 933

2,885

58

. 48%

WA ECANIEYN

133,

984

149, 335

111

. 46%

RACE B

AN

259

L LN

. 809

931

33

. 14%

Hh SRR BT RN




